

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 276 OF 2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHOBHNATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S.Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after one week.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master